
13.12.2024 

Theory Examination: 
Date 

11.12.2024 
12.12.2024 

16.12.2024 

18.12.2024 

19.12.2024 

20.12.2024 
21.12.2024 

1st 

17.12.2024 3rd 

11.12.2024 

12.12.2024 

13.12.2024 

16.12.2024 

17.12.2024 

18.12.2024 

19.12.2024 

20.12.2024 

[No. SPU/Mandi/Conduct/ Datesheet/02/2022-3480] dated 30.11.2024 
MA English 

Theory Examination : 

21.12.2024 

Date -Sheet for 1st & 3rd Semesters Regular and All Semesters Re-appear 
Examinations to be held in Dec., 2024 

Semester 

Date Semester 

23.12.2024 

3rd 

1st 
3rd 

1st 

3rd 

1st 

3rd 

4th 

2nd 

4th 

2nd 

4th 

2nd 

4t 

2nd 

Sardar Patel University Mandi 

4th 

2nd 

Course Code 

DSC MENG 301 
DSCMENG101 

DSC MENG 302 

DSCMENG102 

DSC MENG 303 
DSCMENG103 
DSE I-MENG 304 

DSE I-MENG 305 

DSE I-MENG 306 

DSE I-MENG 307 

DSCMENG104 

DSC MENG 308 

Course Code 
DSC MENG 401 

DSC-MENG 201 

DSC MENG 402 

DSC-MENG 202 
DSC MENG 403 

DSC MENG 404 

DSC-MENG 203 

DSC MENG 405 

DSC MENG 405 
DSC MENG 407 
DSC-MENG 20 

MC-GE-I 
POLS 407 

GEOG.405 

MHIN 405 (GE) 
SOC-0-4406 

MTTM 02-GE 
ECON246 GE-II 
HIST 449 (GE) 

DSC-MPUB 406 

MC-GE-I 

DSC-POLS 204 

GEOG208 (GE) 
MHIN205(GE) 

SOC-0-204 (GE) 

MTTGE-01(GE) 

ECON125(GE) 
HIST229(GE) 

"cONDUCT BRANCH" 

MPUB204(GE) 

Dated: Mandi-1, the 30th Nov., 2024 

Timing : Evening Session 2.00 PM Onwards 
Title of the Course 
Literary Criticism 

History of English Literature from Chaucer to 1800 
Modern British and Amnerican Poetry 

Poetry from Chaucer to Pope 
Modern British Drama 

Shakespeare and His Contemporaries 
World Fiction (Elective) 

African Literature (Elective) 

Australian Literature (Elective) 
Canadian Literature (Elective) 

Nineteenth Century Fiction 
Literary Terms 

Timing : Morning Session 9.30 AM Onwards 
Title of the Course 

Contemnporary Literary Theory 

History of English Literature: Nineteenth and Twenthleth Centuries 

Indian Writing in English 

Romantic and Victorian Poetry 
Modern European Drama 

American Drama 
Modern Fiction 

Indian Writing in Translation 
Literature and Gender 

Native Writing 
Growth and Structure of English Language 

Indian Ethos, Life Skills and Business 
International Political Economy 

Disaster Risk Reduction and Management 
f f r 

Major Tourist Destinations of India 
Economy of Himachal Pradesh 

Indian National Movement (1858-1947) 
Basics of Public Administration 

11 

Organisational Behaviour and Development 
India and the World 

Geography of Himachal Pradesh (GE) 
Media Lekhan Avam Hindi Patralkarita (GE) 

Social Demography (GE) 
Tourismn Products of Himachal Pradesh (GE) 
Fundamental Concepts in Economics (GE) 

Aspects of Himachal History (GE) 
Right to Information (GE-1) 

Sd/ 
Controller of Examinations 

11 

fu (Genric -11) 
Crime and Society 



Date 

11.12.2024 
12.12.2024 

Theorv Examination: 

16.12.2024 

17.12.2024 

13.12.2024 3rd 

20.12.2024 
21.12.2024 

Date 

11.12.2024 

18.12.2024 1st 

12.12.2024 

19.12.2024 3rd 

13.12.2024 

[No. SPU/Mandi/Conduct/Datesheet/02/2022-3480] dated 30.11.2024 
MA Political Science 

Date- Sheet for 1st & 3rd Sems. Regular/Reapper and All Sems. Re-appear 
Examinations to be held in Dec., 2024 

Semester 

3rd 

17.12.2024 

1st 

21.12.2024 

1st 

Theory Examination: 

23.12.2024 

3rd 

1st 

3rd 

Semester 

4th 

16.12.2024 2nd 

2nd 

4th 

18.12.2024 2nd 

4th 

Sardar Patel University Mandi 

4th 

2nd 

Course Code 

POLS 301 
POIS 101 
POLS 302 

POLS 102 

POLS 303 

POLS 103 
POLS 304 

POLS 305 
POLS 306 
POLS 104 

POLS 307 

Course Code 

POLS 401 

DSC-POLS 201 

POLS 402 

DSC-POLS 202 
POLS 403 
POLS 404 
POLS 405 

DSC-POLS 203 

MC-GE-II 
GEOG.405 

MHIN 405 (GE) 

SOC-0-406 
MTTM 02-GE 

ECON246 GE-II 

GE MENG408 

HIST 449 (GE) 
DSC-MPUB 406 

MC-GE-I 

GEOG208 (GE) 
MHIN205(GE) 

sOC-0-204 (GE) 
MTTGE-01(GE) 
ECON125(GE) 

MENG205(GE) 

"CONDUCT BRANCH" 

HIST229(GE) 

MPUB204(GE) 

Dated: Mandi-1, the 30th Nov., 2024 

Timing :Evening Session 2.00 PM Onwards 
Title of the Course 

Indian Political Thinkers 
Western Political Thinkers (DSC) 

India's Foreign Policy 
Comparative Politics: Approches & Processes (DSC) 

Recent Trends in the Politics of South Asia (SAARC Countries) 
Theories & Concepts of International Relations (DSC) 

International Organization 
Research Methods and Research Ethics 

Social Movements in India 
Indian Politics I: Political Institutions (DSC) 

Environment and Politics 

Timing: Morning Session 9.30 AM Onwards 
Title of the Course 

Public International Law 
Contemporary Debates in Political Theory 

16 

State Politics in India with Special Reference to Himachal 
Pradesh 

Comparative Political Analysis: Concepts and Recent Theortes 
Public Policy and Governance in India 

Contemporary Polltical Thinkers 
Contemporary World Politics 

Indian Politics II: Political Processes 

Indian Ethos, Life Skills and Business 
Disaster Risk Reduction and Management 

f f 3ir fteT (Genric -11) 
Crime and Society 

Major Tourist Destinations of India 

Economy of Himachal Pradesh 
Contemporary Short Fiction 

Indian National Movement (1858-1947) 
Basics of Public Administra tion 

Organisational Behaviour and Development 
Geography of Himachal Pradesh (GE) 

Media Lekhan Avam Hindi Patrakarita (GE) 
Social Demography (GE) 

Tourism Products of Himachal Pradesh (GE) 
Fundamental Concepts in Economics (GE) 

Advanced Academic Writing (GE) 
Aspects of Himachal History (GE) 

Right to Information (GE-1) 

Sd/ 
Controller of Examinations 

16 



Theory Examination: 
Date 

11.12.2024 
12.12.2024 

13.12.2024 

16.12.2024 

17.12.2024 

18.12.2024 

19.12.2024 

20.12.2024 

21.12.2024 

23.12.2024 

24.12.2024 

Date 

11.12.2024 

12.12.2024 

13.12.2024 

16.12.2024 

17.12.2024 

18.12.2024 

19.12.2024 

20.12.2024 

21.12.2024 

23.12.2024 

24.12.2024 

26.12.2024 

26.12.2024 
27.12.2024 

Theory Examination: 

27.12.2024 

28.12.2024 

Semester 

[No. SPU/Mandi/Conduct/Datesheet/02/2 022-3480] dated 30.11.2024 

Date-Sheet for 1st & 3rd Semesters Regular and All Semesters Re-appear 
Examinations to be held in Dec, 2024 

3rd 
1st 

3rd 

1st 

3rd 

1st 

3rd 

1st 

3rd 

1st 

3rd 

1st 

3rd 

Semester 

4th 

2nd 

4th 

Znd 

4th 

2nd 

4th 

2nd 

4th 

Znd 

4th 

Znd 

4th 

Sardar Patel University Mandi 

2nd 

Course Code 

MC301 

MC 101 

MC302 

MC 102 

MC303 

MC 103 

MC304 (a) 
MC304 (b) 

MC 104 

MC305 (a) 
MC305 (b) 

MC 105 

MC306 (a) 
MC306 (b) 

MC 106 

MC307 

Course Code 

MCA01 
MC201-DSC 

MCA02 

MC202-DSC 

MCA03 

MC203-DSC 

MC404AF(A) 

Dated: Mandi-1, the 30th Nov., 2024 

MC404MKT(2) 
MCA04HRM(2) 

MC204-DSC 

POLS 407 

GEOG.405 

MHIN 405 (GE) 
SOC-0-406 

MTTM O2-GE 
ECON246 GE-1I 

GE MENGA08 

HIST 449 (GE) 
DSC-MPUB 406 

DSC-POLS 204 

GEOG208 (GE) 
MHIN205(GE) 

soc-0-204 (GE) 
MTTGE-01(GE) 
ECON125S(GE) 

1EN G205(GE) 

HIST229(GE) 
MPUB204(GE) 
MC404AF(b) 

MC404MKT(b) 
MCA04HRM(b) 

MC205-DSC 

"CONDUCT BRANCH" 

MCA04AF(C) 
MC404MKT(C 
MC404HRM(C 

MC206-DSC 

M.Com. 

Timing : Evening Session 2.00 PM Onwards 
Title of the Course 

Advanced Cost Accounting 
Management Theories and Practices (DSC 

International Financial Management and Policy 
Business Environment (DSC) 

Financial institutions & Markets 

Managerial Economics (DSC) 

Management Control Techniges 
Stock Market Operations 

Statistical Analysis for Decision Making (DSC) 

E-Commnerce and Digital Marketing 

Supply Chain Management and Logistics 
Income Ta Laws and Administration (DSc) 

Industrial Psychology 
Strategic Human Resource Management 

Corporate Legal Framework (DSC) 
Computer Application in Business (AECC) 

Tíming: Morning Session 9.30 AM Onwards 
Title of the Course 

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 
Corporate Financial Accounting 

Entrepreneurship Development and Project Management 
Human Resource Management 

Strategic Management and Business Policy 
Corporate Finance and Policy 

Advanced FinancialManagement and Policy 
Consumer Behaviour 

Human Resource Development 
Marketing Management 

International Political Economy 

Disaster Risk Reduction and Management 
f Hf sir fT ( Genric -I1) 

Crime and Society 

Major Tourist Destinations of India 

Economy of Himachal Pradesh 
Contemporary Short Flction 

Indian National Movement (1858-1947) 
Basics of Public Administration 

India and the World 

Geography of Himachal Pradesh (GE) 
Media Lekhan Avam Hindi Patrakarita (GE) 

Social Demography (GE) 
Tourism Products of Himachal Pradesh (GE) 

Fundamental Concepts in Economics (GE) 

20 

Advanced Academic Writing (GE) 

Aspects ofHimachal History (GE) 
Right to Information (GE-1) 

Business Taxation 
Retail Management 

Management of Industrial Relations 

Research Methodology and Data Science 
Forensic Accounting and Auditing 

Rural Marketing 

Labour Legislation and Emloyee Welfare 
Corporate Governance & Bustness Ethlcs 

Sd/ 
Controller of Examinatlons 

20 



Date 

Theory Examination: 

11.12.2024 

Date - Sheet for 1st, 3rd & 5th Sems. Regular/Reapper and 2nd & 4th Sems Re-appear 
Examinations to be held in Dec., 2024 

12.12.2024 

13.12.2024 

14.12.2024 
16.12.2024 

17.12.2024 

18.12.2024 

19.12.2024 

20.12.2024 
21.12.2024 

Date 

11.12.2024 

[No. SPUJMandi/Conduct/Datesheet/02/2022-3480] dated 30.11.2024 

B. Voc. (Hosp. & Tourism) 

13.12.2024 

Semester 

5th 

Theory Examination : 

3rd 

1st 

5th 
3rd 

1st 

3rd 

5th 

3rd 

5th 

Sardar Patel University Mandi 

Semester 

2nd 

2nd 

"cONDUCT BRANCH" 

Course Code 
TH511 

TH311 

Dated: Mandi-1, the 30th Nov., 2024 

EN111 

THS12 

TH312 

TH111 

ENVSZAECCO2/TH314 
Common Paper 

THS13 

TH313 

THS14 

Course Code 

EN211 or TH211 

TH211/212 or EN212 

Timing : Evening Session 2.00 PM Onwa 
Title of the Course 

Travel Geography 
Basic of Tourism Research 

08 

Learning a Foreign or Local Language Including 
English 

Itinerary Preparations 
Basic of Tourism Management 

Introduction to Tourism Aviation, Hospitality 
Industry. 

Environment Science/ Environmental Studies 

Entrepreneurship in Tourism and Hospitality 
Industry 

Travel Agency Management and Operations 

Introduction to Tourism Marketing 

Timing : Morning Session 9.30 AM 0nwards 
Title of the Course 

Tourism Products 

Communicative English for Tourism and 
Hospitality 

Sd/ 
Controller of Examinations 

8 
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