"CONDUCT BRANCH"

[No. SPU/Mandi/Conduct/Datesheet/02/2022-3480] dated 30.11.2024

M A English

Date - Sheet for 1st & 3rd Semesters Regular and All Semesters Re-appear Examinations to be held in Dec., 2024

Theory Examin	ation :		Timing: Evening Session 2.00 PM Onwards	
Date	Semester	Course Code	Title of the Course	
11.12.2024	3rd	DSC MENG 301	Literary Criticism	
12.12.2024	1st	DSCMENG101	History of English Literature from Chaucer to 1800	
13.12.2024	3rd	DSC MENG 302	Modern British and American Poetry	
16.12.2024	1st	DSCMENG102	Poetry from Chaucer to Pope	
17.12.2024	3rd	DSC MENG 303	Modern British Drama	
18.12.2024	1st	DSCMENG103	Shakespeare and His Contemporaries	
		DSE I-MENG 304	World Fiction (Elective)	
40 40 0004		DSE I-MENG 305	African Literature (Elective)	
19.12.2024	3rd	DSE I-MENG 306	Australian Literature (Elective)	
		DSE I-MENG 307	Canadian Literature (Elective)	
20.12.2024	1st	DSCMENG104	Nineteenth Century Fiction	
21.12.2024	3rd	DSC MENG 308	Literary Terms	
Theory Examin	ation :		Timing: Morning Session 9.30 AM Onwards	
Date	Semester	Course Code	Title of the Course	
11.12.2024	4th	DSC MENG 401	Contemporary Literary Theory	
12.12.2024	2nd	DSC-MENG 201	History of English Literature : Nineteenth and Twenthieth Centuries	
13.12.2024	4th	DSC MENG 402	Indian Writing in English	
16.12.2024	2nd	DSC-MENG 202	Romantic and Victorian Poetry	
17.12.2024	444	DSC MENG 403	Modern European Drama	
17.12.2024	4th	DSC MENG 404	American Drama	
18.12.2024	2nd	DSC-MENG 203	Modern Fiction	
3/2		DSC MENG 405	Indian Writing in Translation	
19.12.2024	4th	DSC MENG 405	Literature and Gender	
		DSC MENG 407	Native Writing	
20.12.2024	2nd	DSC-MENG 204	Growth and Structure of English Language	
	4th	MC-GE-II	Indian Ethos, Life Skills and Business	
		POLS 407	International Political Economy	
		GEOG.405	Disaster Risk Reduction and Management	
		MHIN 405 (GE)	हिंदी साहित्य और सिनेमा (Genric - II)	
21.12.2024		SOC-0-406	Crime and Society	
21.12.2024		MTTM 02-GE	Major Tourist Destinations of India	
		ECON246 GE-II	Economy of Himachal Pradesh	
		HIST 449 (GE)	Indian National Movement (1858-1947)	
		DSC-MPUB 406	Basics of Public Administration	
23.12.2024	2nd	MC-GE-I	Organisational Behaviour and Development	
		DSC-POLS 204	India and the World	
		GEOG208 (GE)	Geography of Himachal Pradesh (GE)	
		MHIN205(GE)	Media Lekhan Avam Hindi Patrakarita (GE)	
		SOC-O-204 (GE)	Social Demography (GE)	
		MTTGE-01(GE)	Tourism Products of Himachal Pradesh (GE)	
		ECON125(GE)	Fundamental Concepts in Economics (GE)	
		HIST229(GE)	Aspects of Himachal History (GE)	
		MPUB204(GE)	Right to Information (GE-1)	
			B toor manon (up. 1)	

Sd/-

Dated: Mandi-1, the 30th Nov., 2024

"CONDUCT BRANCH"

[No. SPU/Mandi/Conduct/Datesheet/02/2022-3480] dated 30.11.2024

M A Political Science

Date - Sheet for 1st & 3rd Sems. Regular/Reapper and All Sems. Re-appear Examinations to be held in Dec., 2024

Theory Examination: Timing: Evening Session 2.00 PM Onwards

Date	Semester	Course Code	Title of the Course	
11.12.2024	3rd	POLS 301	Indian Political Thinkers	
12.12.2024	1st	POLS 101	Western Political Thinkers (DSC)	
13.12.2024	3rd	POLS 302	India's Foreign Policy	
16.12.2024	1st	POLS 102	Comparative Politics: Approches & Processes (DSC)	
17.12.2024	3rd	POLS 303	Recent Trends in the Politics of South Asia (SAARC Countries)	
18.12.2024	1st	POLS 103	Theories & Concepts of International Relations (DSC)	
19.12.2024	3rd	POLS 304	International Organization	
		POLS 305	Research Methods and Research Ethics	
		POLS 306	POLS 306	Social Movements in India
20.12.2024	1st	POLS 104	Indian Politics I: Political Institutions (DSC)	
21.12.2024	3rd	POLS 307	Environment and Politics	

Theory Examination: Timing: Morning Session 9.30 AM Onwards

			Timing : Morning Session 9.30 AM Unwa	
Date	Semester	Course Code	Title of the Course	
11.12.2024	4th	POLS 401	Public International Law	
12.12.2024	2nd	DSC-POLS 201	Contemporary Debates in Political Theory	
13.12.2024	4th	POLS 402	State Politics in India with Special Reference to Himachal Pradesh	
16.12.2024	2nd	DSC-POLS 202	Comparative Political Analysis: Concepts and Recent Theories	
		POLS 403	Public Policy and Governance in India	
17.12.2024	4th	POLS 404	Contemporary Political Thinkers	
		POLS 405	Contemporary World Politics	
18.12.2024	2nd	DSC-POLS 203	Indian Politics II: Political Processes	
	4th	MC-GE-II	Indian Ethos, Life Skills and Business	
		GEOG.405	Disaster Risk Reduction and Management	
		MHIN 405 (GE)	हिंदी साहित्य और सिनेमा (Genric - II)	
		SOC-0-406	Crime and Society	
21.12.2024		MTTM 02-GE	Major Tourist Destinations of India	
		ECON246 GE-II	Economy of Himachal Pradesh	
		GE MENG408	Contemporary Short Fiction	
		HIST 449 (GE)	Indian National Movement (1858-1947)	
		DSC-MPUB 406	Basics of Public Administration	
	2nd	MC-GE-I	Organisational Behaviour and Development	
		GEOG208 (GE)	Geography of Himachal Pradesh (GE)	
		MHIN205(GE)	Media Lekhan Avam Hindi Patrakarita (GE)	
		SOC-O-204 (GE)	Social Demography (GE)	
23.12.2024		MTTGE-01(GE)	Tourism Products of Himachal Pradesh (GE)	
		ECON125(GE)	Fundamental Concepts in Economics (GE)	
		MENG205(GE)	Advanced Academic Writing (GE)	
		HIST229(GE)	Aspects of Himachal History (GE)	
		MPUB204(GE)	Right to Information (GE-1)	

Sardar Patel University Mandi "CONDUCT BRANCH"

[No. SPU/Mandi/Conduct/Datesheet/02/2022-3480] dated 30.11.2024

M.Com.

Date - Sheet for 1st & 3rd Semesters Regular and All Semesters Re-appear Examinations to be held in Dec., 2024

Theory Examination:

Semester

Course Code

Date

Timing: Evening Session 2.00 PM Onwards

Title of the Course

Date	Semester	Course Code	Title of the Course
11.12.2024	3rd	MC301	Advanced Cost Accounting
12.12.2024	1st	MC 101	Management Theories and Practices (DSC)
13.12.2024	3rd	MC302	International Financial Management and Policy
16.12.2024	1st	MC 102	Business Environment (DSC)
17.12.2024	3rd	MC303	Financial Institutions & Markets
18.12.2024	1st	MC 103	Managerial Economics (DSC)
		MC304 (a)	Management Control Techniqes
19.12.2024	3rd	MC304 (b)	Stock Market Operations
20.12.2024	1st	MC 104	Statistical Analysis for Decision Making (DSC)
20.12.2021		MC305 (a)	E-Commerce and Digital Marketing
21.12.2024	3rd	MC305 (b)	Supply Chain Management and Logistics
23.12.2024	1st	MC 105	Income Tax Laws and Administration (DSC)
25.12.2024	130	MC306 (a)	Industrial Psychology
24.12.2024	3rd	MC306 (b)	Strategic Human Resource Management
26 12 2024	1-4	1-6-	
26.12.2024	1st	MC 106	Corporate Legal Framework (DSC)
27.12.2024	3rd	MC307	Computer Application in Business (AECC)
Theory Examin			Timing: Morning Session 9.30 AM Onwards
Date	Semester	Course Code	Title of the Course
11.12.2024	4th	MC401	Security Analysis and Portfolio Management
12.12.2024	2nd	MC201-DSC	Corporate Financial Accounting
13.12.2024	4th	MC402	Entrepreneurship Development and Project Management
16.12.2024	2nd	MC202-DSC	Human Resource Management
17.12.2024	4th	MC403	Strategic Management and Business Policy
18.12.2024	2nd	MC203-DSC	Corporate Finance and Policy
	5.00	MC404AF(a)	Advanced Financial Management and Policy
19.12.2024	4th	MC404MKT(a)	Consumer Behaviour
		MC404HRM(a)	Human Resource Development
20.12.2024	2nd	MC204-DSC	Marketing Management
		POLS 407	International Political Economy
		GEOG.405	Disaster Risk Reduction and Management
		MHIN 405 (GE)	हिंदी साहित्य और सिनेमा (Genric - II)
		SOC-0-406	Crime and Society
21.12.2024	4th	MTTM 02-GE	Major Tourist Destinations of India
		ECON246 GE-II	Economy of Himachal Pradesh
		GE MENG408	Contemporary Short Fiction
		HIST 449 (GE)	Indian National Movement (1858-1947)
		DSC-MPUB 406	Basics of Public Administration
		DSC-POLS 204	India and the World
	2nd	GEOG208 (GE)	Geography of Himachal Pradesh (GE)
		MHIN205(GE)	Media Lekhan Avam Hindi Patrakarita (GE)
			Social Demography (GE)
22 12 2024		SOC-0-204 (GE)	
23.12.2024		MTTGE-01(GE)	Tourism Products of Himachal Pradesh (GE)
		ECON125(GE)	Fundamental Concepts in Economics (GE)
		MENG205(GE)	Advanced Academic Writing (GE)
		HIST229(GE)	Aspects of Himachal History (GE)
		MPUB204(GE)	Right to Information (GE-1)
24.12.2024	4th	MC404AF(b)	Business Taxation
		MC404MKT(b)	Retail Management
		MC404HRM(b)	Management of Industrial Relations
26.12.2024	2nd	MC205-DSC	Research Methodology and Data Science
	4th	MC404AF(c)	Forensic Accounting and Auditing
27.12.2024		MC404MKT(c)	Rural Marketing
		MC404HRM(c)	Labour Legislation and Emloyee Welfare
28.12.2024	2nd	MC206-DSC	Corporate Governance & Business Ethics

Sardar Patel University Mandi

"CONDUCT BRANCH"

[No. SPU/Mandi/Conduct/Datesheet/02/2022-3480] dated 30.11.2024

B. Voc. (Hosp. & Tourism)

Date - Sheet for 1st, 3rd & 5th Sems. Regular/Reapper and 2nd & 4th Sems Re-appear Examinations to be held in Dec., 2024

Theory Examination:

Timing: Evening Session 2.00 PM Onwa

Date	Semester	Course Code	Title of the Course
11.12.2024	5th	TH511	Travel Geography
12.12.2024	3rd	TH311	Basic of Tourism Research
13.12.2024	1st	EN111	Learning a Foreign or Local Language Including English
14.12.2024	5th	TH512	Itinerary Preparations
16.12.2024	3rd	TH312	Basic of Tourism Management
17.12.2024	1st	TH111	Introduction to Tourism Aviation, Hospitality Industry.
18.12.2024	3rd	ENVS2AECC02/TH314 Common Paper	Environment Science / Environmental Studies
19.12.2024	5th	TH513	Entrepreneurship in Tourism and Hospitality Industry
20.12.2024	3rd	TH313	Travel Agency Management and Operations
21.12.2024	5th	TH514	Introduction to Tourism Marketing

Theory Examination:

Timing: Morning Session 9.30 AM Onwards

Date	Semester	Course Code	Title of the Course
11.12.2024	2nd	EN211 or TH211	Tourism Products
13.12.2024	2nd	TH211/212 or EN212	Communicative English for Tourism and Hospitality

Sd/-

Dated: Mandi-1, the 30th Nov., 2024

Controller of Examinations

8

08